Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0909.20	Seeds of coriander		924386
0909.20.10	Neither crushed nor ground	0.0%	free
0909.20.20	Crushed or ground	3.0%	free
0909.30	Seeds of cumin		
0909.30.10	Neither crushed nor ground	0.0%	free
0909.30.20	Crushed or ground	3.0%	free
0909.40	Seeds of caraway		
0909.40.10	Neither crushed nor ground	0.0%	free
0909.40.20	Crushed or ground	3.0%	free
0909.50	Seeds of fennel; juniper berries		
0909.50.10	Neither crushed nor ground	0.0%	free
0909.50.20	Crushed or ground	3.0%	free
09.10	Ginger, saffron, turmeric (curcuma), thyme, bay leaves, curry and other spices.	(edito)	W. 11.00
0910.10	Ginger		
0910.10.10	Neither crushed nor ground	0.0%	free
0910.10.20	Crushed or ground	3.0%	free
0910.20.00	Saffron	0.0%	free
0910.30.00	Turmeric (curcuma)	0.0%	free
0910.9	Other spices:		
0910.91	Mixtures referred to in Note 1 (b) to this Chapter		
0910.91.10	Neither crushed nor ground	0.0%	free
0910.91.20	Crushed or ground	3.0%	free
0910.99	Other	OLTANIE IN	
0910.99.10	Curry; Dill seeds; Other, neither crushed nor ground	0.0%	free